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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08
09
10
11
12

14
15
16
25

26
27

159
165
169

307
317
318
319

320
368
369
372
415

422
451
452
471

472
502
503
505
522

524
535

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

568
547
960

2285
1021

709
721

1005
1038

2947
3712
650
663

1204

508
1388
786
593

833
1003
627
677
555

880
446
508
466

1020
754
566
977
695

797
1081
507

1350

1036
447

1128
793
577

1870
1060

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.5
1.0
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.5

1.3
1.6
0.3
0.3
0.6

0.3
0.6
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.5
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.6

0.5
0.2
0.5
0.4
0.3

0.8
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

562
611
612
613
640

644
645
646
647

648
677
702
703
704

726
734
762
822

823
839
840
842
844

927
939
987
988

989
3012
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3046
3047

3053
3072
3347
3348
3363

3364
3756

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

315
792
861
644

1496

1394
1246
1082
945

970
320

1110
2186
1503

902
973
678
847

684
811
904

1006
1179

547
623

1188
1602

1122
553

1525
735
990

1881
1547
785

1353

461
1129
582

1537
918

474
561

Skeins

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.7

0.6
0.6
0.5
0.4

0.5
0.2
0.5
1.0
0.7

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.7

0.5
0.3
0.7
0.4
0.5

0.8
0.7
0.4
0.6

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.7
0.4

0.2
0.3
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3782
3787
3790
3799
3813

3815
3819
3861
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

582
2381
2628
1168
586

363
3386
807
672

875
1425

Skeins

0.3
1.0
1.1
0.5
0.3

0.2
1.5
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.6


